
OB3 - Wincanton

Liberation details:
09:00am on Saturday, 3rd May 2025

7 clubs sent 1280 birds
Wind conditions NE at lib site

West Section
325 birds

POS NAME MILES /
YARDS

AFT VELOCITY RING NO. CLUB

1 K Dalton 96.0885 02:02:18 1388.7572 GB 24A 81767 WOLLASTON FC

2 J Scott & Sons 99.0585 02:07:51 1367.4228 NWHU 24A 1757 WOLLASTON FC

3 Cunningham Taylor 97.0561 02:05:43 1362.4367 GB 23V 14165 WOLLASTON FC

4 K Dalton 96.0885 02:04:43 1361.8469 GB 24V 70967 WOLLASTON FC

5 P Lockley & Sons 111.1684 02:27:25 1336.6467 GB 24Z 14302 PENKRIDGE RPC

6 P Millward 126.1731 02:47:47 1332.0215 GB 24Z 01527 PENKRIDGE RPC

7 P Lockley & Sons 111.1684 02:28:09 1330.0304 GB 22V 05650 PENKRIDGE RPC

8 J Scott & Sons 99.0585 02:11:31 1329.2992 NWHU 23A 2147 WOLLASTON FC

9 Mr P Brant 97.0969 02:09:24 1326.8083 GB 23N 55609 WOLLASTON FC

10 K Dalton 96.0885 02:08:01 1326.7413 GB 24V 87186 WOLLASTON FC

Centre Section
457 birds

POS NAME MILES /
YARDS

AFT VELOCITY RING NO. CLUB

1 A Trumpeter 103.0417 02:06:25 1437.2868 GB 23C 45105 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

2 Williams Bros 99.0931 02:01:53 1437.2022 GB 23Z 21438 WHITEHEATH DHS

3 A Trumpeter 103.0417 02:06:27 1436.9079 GB 23S 30471 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

4 A Trumpeter 103.0417 02:07:28 1425.4472 GB 24X 18265 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

5 S Cresswell & Son 104.1727 02:09:55 1422.1963 GB 23Z 22799 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

6 S Cresswell & Son 104.1727 02:10:00 1421.2846 GB 23X 25081 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

7 S Hall 98.1682 02:02:33 1421.1506 GB 24V 13670 WHITEHEATH DHS

8 MCR Mcnally 103.0041 02:07:37 1420.8254 GB 24B 61716 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

9 MCR Mcnally 103.0041 02:07:40 1420.2689 GB 23B 63032 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

10 Mr Mark Johnson 102.1296 02:07:22 1419.6493 GB 24A 09449 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

East Section
498 birds

POS NAME MILES /
YARDS

AFT VELOCITY RING NO. CLUB

1 Purchase & Walker 115.0293 02:22:58 1417.7640 GB 24Z 00343 BURNTWOOD HS

2 Purchase & Walker 115.0293 02:23:00 1417.4336 GB 23D 06104 BURNTWOOD HS

3 Purchase & Walker 115.0293 02:23:10 1415.7835 GB 24Z 00319 BURNTWOOD HS

4 Purchase & Walker 115.0293 02:23:56 1408.2422 GB 24Z 00411 BURNTWOOD HS

5 Purchase & Walker 115.0293 02:23:56 1408.2422 GB 24Z 00412 BURNTWOOD HS

6 Purchase & Walker 115.0293 02:23:58 1407.9162 GB 23Z 00028 BURNTWOOD HS

7 Purchase & Walker 115.0293 02:23:59 1407.7532 GB 23D 00002 BURNTWOOD HS

8 S McDonough 109.0703 02:16:50 1407.1352 GB 23A 20027 PELSALL 5BFC

9 Purchase & Walker 115.0293 02:24:08 1406.2882 GB 23B 69297 BURNTWOOD HS

10 S McDonough 109.0703 02:17:08 1404.0569 GB 24A 86060 PELSALL 5BFC
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